INSIDE THIS ISSUE
•	 GUILD NEWS & REMINDERS
•	 RETREAT NEWS
•	 IN CASE YOU MISSED IT
•	 CONTACT DETAILS
UPCOMING EVENTS
NEXT MEETING
WEDNESDAY, JULY 9, 2025

•	 Sharp seam ripper.
•	 Five 1 qt. size baggies to sort body parts in, scratch paper or post-a-notes for labels
•	 Numbering system for you blocks.
•	 Design wall, if you have one or knee pads to lay your quilt out
on the floor if you are up to it.
ANY QUESTIONS, CALL – BETTE RUNNELS 760-520-5171
QUILT TALK | 5 JULY 2025WWW.CHULAVISTAQUILTERSGUILD.COM
IN CASE YOU MISSED IT
OUR SUMMER POTLUCK
WAS A DELICIOUS SUCCESS!
THE ANSWER TO WHO’S
WHO IN OUR GUILD IS
LOUISE MEEKS!
WHO WILL BE THE NEXT
WHO’S WHO MEMBER?
LOOK FOR IT IN OUR NEXT
NEWSLETTER!!
QUILT TALK | 6 JULY 2025WWW.CHULAVISTAQUILTERSGUILD.COM
IN CASE YOU MISSED IT
FRIENDS,
FOOD + FUN
QUILT TALK | 7 JULY 2025WWW.CHULAVISTAQUILTERSGUILD.COM
IN CASE YOU MISSED IT
JUNE’S SEW + TELL
QUILT TALK | 8 JULY 2025WWW.CHULAVISTAQUILTERSGUILD.COM
QUILT TALK
MARK YOUR CALENDAR | UPCOMING QUILT SHOWS
WOMAN’S CLUB OF LAKESIDE 40TH ANNUAL QUILT SHOW AND BOUTIQUE
MARCH 20 - 21, 2026 | 10 AM - 4 PM
LAKESIDE VFW
12650 LINDO LANE, LAKESIDE, CA 92040
NEWSLETTER SUBMISSIONS
Please submit all newsletter articles to:
Deadline is the 25th of the current month for
publication the following month. Thank you!
- Amber Myers
ADVERTISE IN OUR NEWSLETTER
AD WILL APPEAR FOR 11 ISSUES | RATES PER YEAR:BUSINESS CARD $20 START ADVERTISING ANYTIME!
Contact the Newsletter Editor at chulavistaquiltersguild@gmail.com
Chula Vista Quilters Guild
P.O. Box 1668
Chula Vista, CA 91912
The Guild Meets the 2nd Wednesday of each month at:
COMMUNITY CONGREATIONAL CHURCH MEETING ROOM
276 F STREET, CHULA VISTA, CA 91910
Enter at the back, near the intersection of Church and Center
Streets. Social begins at 6pm. Meeting begins at 6:30pm,
program follows.
CONNECT WITH US